
EKLAVYA MODEL RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL, BIKRAMPUR

BOYS FINAL NERmUSTÆMRSST 2024-25
SL ROU NAME OF THE SCHOOL SPECIAL MARKNAME OF THE CAST

NO FATHER LAST ATTENDED
NAME OF THE CHILD DOB VILLAGE

B-131

2 8-090

3 B-175

4 8-001

5

6 B-088 

7 B-186 

8 B-035 

PRIOR

DALA8EHERA

SABAR

SIPONNA

DOLESWAR SABAR

SABAR

GAMANGO

MAIHI

PRA-SANT
ST 19.06.12

DALABEHF.RA

BHAGABAN SABAR ST 17.12.13

AM'SH SABAR ST 10.10.t3

ENIJS RAJKA ST 2612.12

GOVT. PRIMARY SCHOOL
GUNDRtJBA

SSVM.DAMBOSARA

GOVT P.S. ABATI

GOVT PS JUDICIAL COLONY

GOVT U P
NALENDRA SABAR

KARUNAKAR

SABAR

BISWANATH

GAMANGO

KASHINGA MAYHI

LOKANATH SABAR

PRATAP SABAR

SURESH SABAR

TRINATH SABAR

NAGENDRA

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

07.03.13

15.11.12

11.04.13

22.10.13

SCHOOLGHONANTRY

SSVM,DAMBOSARA

IDEAL PUBLIC
SCHOOLPADMAPUR

G.PS , DALIMBAPUR

9 B-094 BRIGIDSABAR

10 B-152 DEEPAKSABAR

11 B-193 ASEITKUMARSABAR

12 B-158 SIBOKUMARSABAR

13 B-176 BIDIKA

14 B-009 "RUNA GOMANGO

15 B-198 RJNKU

16 B-086 SUSANKETGOMANCO

17 B-097 ANMAYtJUA.A

18 B-021 ANUSHSABAR

19 B-045 PADMANABHASABAR

20 B-052 HITESHURI*KA

21 B-067 RJTESH KUMAR GOMANGO

02.02.13

0210.13

2811.12

07.05.12

01.10.13

23.02.13

MPP SCHOOLKANCHILI

GOVT U.P SCHOOL,SAURA

SAHI,GUDARI

IDEAL PUBLIC
SCHOOL.PADMAPUR

SSVM,GUDARI

PRIMARY
SCHOOL.GOTHALPADAR

U P SCHOOLALLADATEYBU COMA-NGO

BUT' ST 04.10.13 GOVT UP SCHOOL,KANKUBADI

SAMANTA

GOMANGO

DAMODAR ULLAKA

BJJAYA SABAR

DEBRAJ SABAR

ARNISEN URI-AKA

KART!X GAMANC,O

ST 05.08.12 UGHS SAGADA

ST 21.06.13 SSVM,DIIANUPALI

GOVT PRIMARY
ST 03.03.13

SCHOOLPODOSING

EMPOWER PUBLIC
ST 26.09.11

SCIIOOLGUNUPUR

ST 17.08.12 PS DURC,!

ST 08.04.12 KID'S GEE ,GUNUPUR

DUNGDUNC,AR

PUTASAHI

LADE

ANGORA

GHONANTRY

DAMBASARA

TARBEL

MERENDA

TARGISING

GUDARI

NARAYANAGUDA

KINIDI

JHAMIGUDA

TOLONA

KANKUBADJ

SAGADA

S.DHAMUNI

PODOSING

GHONANTRY

KOCHAPAI

KUJENDRI

SAGADA

DAMBASARA

PUTTASING

SAGADA

GHONANTRY

DAMBASARA

SAGADA

KADAMA

TOLONA

GUDARI

KUJENDRI

SANAHUMA

JAGANNATHPUR

TOLONA

KANKUBADI

SAGADA

SDHAMUNI

CHALAKAMBA

GHONANTRY

DURGI

KUJENDRI

BLOCK

GUNUPUR

GUNUPUR

GUNUPUR

GUNUPUR

GUNUPUR

GUNUPUR

GUNUPUR

GUDARI

GUNUPUR

GUDARI

RAMNAGUDA

GUDARI

GUNUPUR

GUNUPUR

BISCUMMCUTTACK

GUNUPUR

RAMANAGUDA

GUNUPUR

GUNUPUR

BISCUMMCUTTACK

RAMNAGUDA

SE 
PVTG

PVTG

PVTG

CHILD OF
WIDOW

SECURED

61

54

53

51

51

51

51

50

50

50

50

49

49

48

48

47

47

46

46

45

REMARKS

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21



22 B-165

23 B-051

24 B-202

25 B-091

26 B-092

27 B-068

28 B-137

29 B-060

30 B-216

He

NAME OF THE CHILD

PRUTIRAI SABAR

RANIAN SABAR

BIPIN HIKAKA

DHANESWAR SABAR

BIKASH GOMANGA

PRAYASCHIT MANDAL

MTESH GAMANGO

JAYADEB SABAR

ARIKA JEEVAN

NAME OF THE CAST NAME OF THE SCHOOL SPECIAL MARK
FATHER

ARENCHU SABAR

PURIA SABAR

DAMADAR HIKAKA

TABRING SABAR

ADIA GOMANGO

BENITA MANDAL

NIMIO GAMANGO

BANSIDHARA

SABAR

ARJKA GOURAYYA

Head

GHS, Putasing

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

sr

ST

DOB

19.10.12

19.06.13

26.06.13

31.03.14

11.07.13

27.04.13

05.06.13

19.10.12

05.11.11

LAST ATTENDED
ASHRAM
SCHOOL,TIKARAPADA

GOVT UGHS KHILAPADAR

GOVT. UP SCHOOL,

KANKUBADI

SSVM,DAMBOSARA

KULUSING ASHRAM SCHOOL

KID'S GEE GUNUPUR

VILLAGE

PAITILI

KHILAPADAR

KANKUBADI

DAMBASARA

KULUSING

RUMBATI

TOLONA

KHILAPADAR

KANKUBADI

DAMBASARA

KULUSING

CHINASARI

PUTTASING

PENKAM

MOROMA

Principal

BLOCK

GOVT PRIMARY SCHOOLBAREI BAREI

GOVT UPGRADED HIGH
DASARDANGGUDA

SCHOOL ,PARLA

BAURISAHI PRIMARY SCHOOL NERAMANUGUDA

GUNUPUR

PADMAPUR

BISCUMMCUTTACK

GUNUPUR

GUNUPUR

GUNUPUR

GUNUPUR

RAMNAGUDA

GUNUPUR

CASE 

PVTG

CHILD OF
WIDOW

DIVYANG-
30%

PVTG

PVTG

CHILD OF
WIDOW/P

VTG

CHILD OF
WIDOW

CHILD OF
WIDOW

SECURED

45

45

45

45

43

34

30

27

WEO

Gunupur

REMARKS

22

23

24

Cat-
iii/DR-1

Cat-ii/l

Cat-ii/2

Cat-iv/l

Cat-iv/2

Cat-iv/3

G , Putasing

ADWO

GGHS, Pagadabilli GGHS,Raibiji GHS,Chandrapur

AD

Sub Collector Office, Gunupur ITDA Office, Gunupur EMRS, Bikrampur & Chandrapur

rver Project A lnßtråto

OMTES, Bhubaneswar ITDA,Gunupur

Approved

Collector Rayagad -cum Chairperson

EMRS Bikrampur & Chandrapur



Efl

EKLAVYA MODEL RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL, BIKRAMPUR

€1RLS FINAL MERIT LISTEMRSST 2024-25

ROLL
SINo

NO

1 G-193

2 G-145

3 G-094

4 G-105

s G-190

6 G-208

7 G-037

8 G-040

9 G-068

10 c-096

11 G-174

12 G-017

13 G-020

14 GO74

15 G-131

16 G-133

17 G-142

18 G-143

19 G-021

20 G-034

21 G-144

22 G-008

23 c-080

NAME OF THE CHILD

PANKAJINI HIKAKA

AKANKSHYA PARAJA

SUBHASRI SABAR

LISARANI SABAR

JYOGMITRA SABAR

IHAISMITA SABAR

SESLEEN SABAR

LOVEM SABAR

SUBHASREE GAMANGO

RITUPURNA SABAR

LESILI GOMANGO

KETAKINI SABAR

PERGRING SABAR

MANASHI SABAR

KIRANMAYEE ULAKA

GAYATRI BIDIKA

NAME OF THE

FATHER

NARUNU HIKAKA

RAMESH PARAJA

KALIA SABAR

Lt NAKUL SABAR

NIIAMBAR SABAR

ASIO SABAR

MEENAKETAN
SABAR

GOPI SABAR

KANTHA GAMANGO

MOHAN SABAR

RAMA CHANDRA
GOMANGO

LINGARAJ SABAR

GEDNAM SABAR

RAMACHANDRA

SABAR

HARIHARA ULAKA

RAMESH BIDIKA

BHAGYABATI GOMANGO DOIPAN GAMANGA

SUMATI SABAR

REUTHSMI SABAR

NANDIKA HUIKA

SIRSMI SABAR

KUMUDINI SABAR

JAMAMANI SABAR

RABINDRA SABAR

NAUNG SABAR

BHAGABAN HUIKA

KJUNG SABAR

DEBENDRA SABAR

TAUDU SABAR

CASTE

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

DOB

27.02.13

31.03.14

24.09.12

06.06.13

27.05.13

02.06.13

28.09.12

26.03.12

10.10.12

18.02.13

09.05.13

19.12.13

25.07.12

25.02.13

09.06.13

11.02.13

04.12.12

01.03.14

02.09.11

22.12.11

25.01.12

25.01.13

29.04.13

NAME OF THE SCHOOL LAST
ATTENDED

GOVT U.P SCHOOL,GHOSAPADI

SSVM,PADMAPUR

SSVM,KENDUGUDA

PRIMARY
SEVASHRAM HADUGUDA

SSVM, GUDARI

GOVT P.S.KHORLING

EMPOWER PUBLIC
SCHOOL GUNUPUR

GOVT PRIMARY SCHOOL,

BADABHUIN

UGHS ,SAGADA

GOVT.UP SCHOOL ,GUDARI

SSVM,GUDARI

SRI AUROBINDO PURNANG

SHIKHYAKENDRA
BALIMELA MALKANGIRI

EMPOWER PUBLIC
SCHOOL GUNUPUR

SSVM,DOMBASARA

SRI AUROBINDO PURNANG

SHIKHYAKENDRA GUNUPUR
PRIMARY
SEVASHRAM RENGALAPADAR

GOVT.U.P SCHOOL,REIJINGTAL

GOVT. U p

SCHOOL,GODIABANDHA
EMPOWER PUBLIC

SCHOOL GUNUPUR
NYSASDRI EDUCATIONAL
COMPLEX HUKUMTOLA
EMPOWER PUBLIC
SCHOOL GUNUPUR

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA,GUNUPUR

SSVM,DAMOSARA

VILLAGE

GHOSAPADI

RANGAMATI

KENDUGUDA

HADUGUDA

SANYASIGUDA

BANDHUGUDA

CHALAKAMBA

BALIGUDA

SAGADA

CHINTALAGUDA

ANUGURUTHI

PODOSING

OLD GHANANTRI

KANTARIGUDA

KAPILPUR

LAMINGI

GUNDURUBA

GODIABANDH

OLD GHANANTRI

GHANTIKHAL

GHANANTRI

SRIRAMPUR

BHULUSUNDA

GP

KANKUBADI

PENDILI

TEMBAGUDA

BOOTHING

SANAHUMA

REGEDA

CHALAKAMBA

MADHUBAN

SAGADA

SIRIJHOLLY

KODAMA

CHALAKAMBA

GHANANTRI

DOMBOSARA

GOTHALAPADAR

PUTTASING

GODIABANDH

GHANANTRI

HATAMUNIGUDA

GHANANTRI

BAGASALA

DAMBASARA

SPECIAL
BLOCK

BISCUMMCUTACCK

GUDARI

PADMAPUR

CHILD OF
RAMNAGUDA WIDOW

GUDARI

GUNUPUR

GUNUPUR

GUDARI

GUNUPUR PVTG

GUNUPUR

GUDARI

GUNUPUR

GUNUPUR

GUNUPUR

GUNUPUR

GUNUPUR

GUNUPUR PVTG

PADMAPUR

GUNUPUR

BISSUMCUTTACK

GUNUPUR

GUNUPUR

GUNUPUR

MARK
SECURED

58

56

55

54

54
54

53

52

51

51

50

49

49

47

47

47

46

46

45

44

44

44

44

REMARK

1

2

3

4
5

6

7

8
9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23



MARKSPECIAL
NAME NAME OF THE NAME OF THE SCHOOL LAST BLOCK REMARK

OF THE CHILD
NO

24 G-043 PREETI SABAR

25 G-052 MANGALA SABAR

26 G-198 DILESWARI SABAR

27 G-212 MIKI SABAR

28 G-129 CHANDINI HIKAKA

29 G-126 MAHIMA DALABEHERA

30 G-214 ARIKASRABANI

Hea aster

GHS, Putasing

ADWO

FATHER

SANKARA SABAR

SUDDHA SABAR

DIGAMBAR SABAR

JUGESH SABAR

RAGHUNATH
HIKAKA

ISRAEL

DALABEHERA

ARIKA GOURAYA

CASTE

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

DOB

02.09.13

14.10.13

17.10.13

09.07.13

27.01.13

08.12.13

26.10.13

ATTENDED

GOVT PRIMARY SCHOOL 

MAJHIGUDASEVASHRAM

GOVT. PRIMARY

SCHOOL,ANDRUGUDA

U P SCHOOL,JALTAR

PRIMARY SEVASHRAM ,

NANIRIGUDA

GOVT. SSD GIRL H/S KEREBA

PRIMARY
SEVASHRAM,RENGALAPADAR

Héa mis

GGHS, Pagadabilli

VILLAGE

MERINGI

BANDHUGUDA

ANDRUGUDA

ENGERBA

GUSAPADI

ANJARSING

NERAMANUGUDA

Headmistress

GGHS,Raibiji

GHANANTRI

GULUGUDA

INDUPUR

JALTAR

KANKUBADI

SAGADA

MOROMA

CASE SECURED

Head

GHS, Putasing

GUNUPUR

RAMNAGUDA

PADMAPUR

GUNUPUR

BISCUMMCUTACCK

GUNUPUR

GUNUPUR

Head Master

PVTG

CHILD OF
WIDOW

PVTG/CHIL
DOF
DIBYANG
PARENT

CHILD OF
WIDOW

44

44

44

41

38

35

32

24
Cat-iii
DR-2

Cat-iii
DR-3

Cat-ii/3

Cat-iv/l

Cat-iv/2

Cat-iv/3

w

GunupurGHS,Chandrapur

Principal

Sub Collector Office, Gunupur

o er

A WO

ITDA Office, Gunupur EMRS, Bikrampur & Chandrapur

Project A

OMTES, Bhubaneswar ITDA,Gunupur

Approved

Collector Rayaga a -cum Chairperson

EMRS Bikrampur & Chandrapur



EKLAVYA MODEL RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL, BIKRAMPUR
hrUfJEXt..RC- Lt

Waiting List.f Boys Students

SINo Roll No

1 B-101

2 B-136

3 B-199

4 B-024

5 B-117

6 B-070

7 B-076

8 B-201

9 B-112

10 B-062

11 B-149

12 B-085

13 B-200

Name of the Student

BHUBANA SABAR

JAGA KALIA SABAR

DAYA KADRAKA

REUTHGRING SABAR

ESHMAAL MAJHI

GOUTAM HIKAKA

AJU SABAR

PADMANA HIKAKA

PRJBASH RATTA

BALABHADRA SABAR

SANO KIMBAKA

JHILIKA SABAR

ROHIT KUMAR TUIKA

Name of the

Father

SAHADEBA

SABAR

TRIPATI SABAR

JAGA KADRAKA

NAUNG SABAR

GOCHAGUDENJI

MAJHI

BALARAM

HIKAKA

DEBU SABAR

NARUNU
HIKAKA

DAMITA RAITA

TRIPATI SABAR

MNDARA
KJMBAKA

MANGADA

SABAR

ANIRUDHA
TUIKA

Name of the

Mother

KUMARI SABAR

KUMARI SABAR

PARBATI
KADRAKA

DAGNI SABAR

SHANTI MAJHI

ILAI HIKAKA

SAMBAR! SABAR

RASHMITA
HIKAKA

SILABANI RAITA

JAYASREE SABAR

JAYANTI
KIMBAKA

PANTIRI SABAR

SURYAMANI
TUIKA

CASTE

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

sr

sr

D.O.B

09.04.11

21.06.12

01.04.14

02.09.11

16.01.13

06.04.13

20.06.11

27.02.13

29.07.13

22.12.13

22.12.13

18.01.12

18.11.12

NAME OF THE SCHOOL LAST
ATTENDED

GOVT UP

GOVT PRIMARY
SCHOOL,RANGAMATI

GOVT PS,JAMBUGUDA

EMPOWER PUBLIC
SCHOOLGUNUPUR

GOVT HIGH SCHOOL,BANKILI

GOVT U.P SCHOOL
BADAMATAKBADI

GOVT U.P SCHOOL TITIMIRI

GOVT. UP SCHOOL GHOSAPADI

PRIMARY

SEVASHRAM,GADIABANG

PRIMARY SEVASHRAM ,LOBA

GOVT PRIMARY SCHOOL
,BURLENDI

S.P. MANGAI ASHRAM

ENGEREBA

GPOVT. PRIMARY SCHOOL

BALIPADAR

VILLAGE

LAMIPUR

RANGAMATI

JAMBUGUDA

OLD

GHANANTRI

HARLAGUDA

GP

TITIMIRI

PENDILI

KANKUBADI

GHANANTRI

TEMBAGUDA

BADAMATKABA
CHATIKONA

DI

SERIGUMMA

GHOSAPADI

AJINGTANG

BHULUSUNDA

BURLENDI

LAKSHMIPUR

BHIMPUR

KANKUBADI

CHINASARI

DAMBASARA

TITIMIRI

PANASAPADAR JHIGIDI

BLOCK

GUNUPUR

GUDARI

BISCUMMCU

TTACK

GUNUPUR

PADMAPUR

BISCUMMCU
TTACK

GUNUPUR

BISCUMMCU
TTACK

GUNUPUR

GUNUPUR

GUDARI

GUNUPUR

BISCUMMCU
ITACK

SPECIAL
CASE

PVTG

MARK
REMARKS

SECURED

44

44

44

43

43

43

42

42

42

42

41

41



Sl No

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

He

Roll No

B-195

B-018

B-049

B-080

B-004

B-083

B-169

Name of the Student

NANAK MAJHI

NITYANANDA SABAR

BADAL SABAR

PR-ABIN MAJHI

DEBDAS SABAR

IASUA SABAR

ASBIT DALABEHERA

Headmis

GGHS,Pagadabili

ADWO

Name of the

Father

AJILA MAJIII

CHANDRA
SABAR

PRADEEP SABAR

PREMA MAJHI

JAYABA SABAR

KUSA SABAR

SUNAYA
DALABEHERA

Head

Name of the

Mother

MULINGTAI

MAJEII

SAMBARI SABAR

BINITA SABAR

JHUNU MAJHI

ELAM SABAR

KUDELI SABAR

KUSHMANI

DALABEHERA

CASTE

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

D.O.B

26.08.13

22.06.13

23.08.13

16.11.12

09.01.12

04.08.12

01.01.13

ATTENDED

G.U.P.S. TEMBAGUDA

GOVT PRIMARY
SCHOOL,DUMBURIGUDA

c,ovT U.G.HS,TOLONA

PRIMARY
SEVASHRA,MALATIPUR

GOVT PRIMARY
SCHOOLPODALPADAR

GOVT U.P SCHOOL TITIMIRI

GOVT PRIMARY
SCHOOL,JAMBUGUDA

Head Ma t

NAME OF THE SCHOOL LAST SPECIAL MARK
VILLAGE

MERENDA

DUMBURIGUDA

BADAMSING

PUSIGUDA

KHILAMUNDA

LAMIPUR

TALASING

GP

KADAMA

NILAMGUDA

TOLONA

GULUGUDA

CHINNASARI

TITIMIRI

DUMBADA

BLOCK

GUDARI

RAMNAGUDA

GUNUPUR

PADMAPUR

GUNUPUR

GUNUPUR

GUMMA

o

CASE

PVTG

PVTG

SECURED
REMARKS

41

40

40

39

38

38

38

GG , Putasing GHS, Put siRÉ

Headmistress 
GGHS,Raibiji 

2
Sub Collector Office, Gun u

O server

GHS,Chandrapur

ITDA Office, Gunupur

Proje tr t

Gunupur

Principal

EMRS, Bikrampur & Chandrapur

OMTES, Bhubaneswar ITDA,Gunupur

Approved

Collector, Rayaga a -cum Chairperson

EMRS Bikrampur & Chandrapur



EKLåVYA MODEL RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL, BIKRAMPUR

Waiting List of Girls Students

Sl No

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

ROU NO

G-172

G-192

G-086

G-103

G-IOO

G-195

G-004

G-054

G-071

G-050

G-027

G-203

G-047

NAME OF THE
CHILD

SANTILATA
MALLIK

SANJANA

HIMIRIKA

BAIJANTI HIKAKA

PARI SABAR

RAJANI SABAR

NAMITA SABAR

RUNI MAJHI

SUBHADRA
KUMBRIKA

PRANATJ SABAR

NIBEDITA SABAR

SAGARIKA SABAR

NARMATA

SRAMBUDUKA

MOUNIKA PATIKA

SONALI SABAR

NAME OF THE
FATHER

DAUDA MALLIK

RABI HIMIRIKA

SADANA HIKAKA

SUKULU SABAR

SIMANCHALA
SABAR

SUSANTA SABAR

SOURAGUDENJI

MAJHI

DEVIPRASAD
KUMBRIKA

JAGANNATH

SABAR

NEELAMADHABA

SABAR

SAR-ADA SABAR

GAGAN

SRAMBUDUKA

SANTA RAO
PATIKA

LtBABULU SABAR

SPECIAL

ABIGAIL
MUNA JAGARANGA

CASTE

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

DOB

11.11.13

29.07.13

28.08.13

18.01.14

27.01.14

22.02.14

20.02.12

21.06.12

14.10.12

15.08.13

30.09.13

01.07.12

18.06.13

29.06.13

15.10.13

NAME OF THE SCHOOL LAST
ATTENDED

G.U.P.S. TEMBAGUDA

GOVT.U.P SCHOOL,TEMBAGUDA

GOVT. U.P SCHOOL,KANKUBADI

GOVT.PRIMARY

SCHOOL,KANTARIGUDA

PRIMARY
SEVASHRAM,RENGALAPADAR

SSVM,DAMBOSORA

VILLAGE

KAMERING

BAHUPADAR

KANKUBADI

DAMBOSARA

BADA AMBAGUDA

BHULUSUNDA

PRIMARY SEVASHRAM,PARIKHITI GULUGUDA

15 G-009

ASHRAM SCHOOL,OLD GUNUPUR

ASHRAM SCHOOL,KENDGUDA

SSVM,DOMBASARA

PRIMARY
SEVASHRAM,KONDAJAM

PRIMARY SEVASHRAM
,BAHUPADAR

PRIMARY
SEVASHRAM,BADAMUNIGA

GOVT PRIMARY
SEVASHRAM,GADIABANG

SSVM,KENDUGUDA

UKKAMBAGUDA

LL PUR

APPANAGUDA

LMMIPUR

MILIKAPANGA

SRIRAMPUR

KHAIRA

KANDHACHAKUND

BIRIKOTA

AKHUSINGI

KANKUBADI

DAMBASARA

SIRIJHOLLY

DAMBASARA

GULUGUDA

UKKAMBA

SANOHUMA

DOMBASARA

TITIMIRI

TEMBAGUDA

GOTALPADAR

CHALAKAMBA

KODAMA

BLOCK
CASE

MOHANA

PADMAPUR

BISCUMMCUTACCK

GUNUPUR

GUNUPUR

GUNUPUR

PADMAPUR

RAMNAGUDA

GUDARI

GUNUPUR

GUNUPUR

PADMAPUR

GUNUPUR

GUNUPUR

GUDARI

MARK
SECURED

44

43

43

43

43

43

42

42

42

42

42

41

41

41

41
JAGARANGA



SPECIAL
Sl No

16

17

18

19

20

Hea

ROLL NO

C,-066

G-OSS

G-OS3

G-109

G-029

aster

NAME OF THE NAME OF THE

CHILD FATHER

SNEIIA SABAR GIRIDHARI SABAR

GHAII.A
HANA JAGARANGA

JAGARANGA

USHA SABAR UDAYA SABAR

JHANSHI SABAR KITA SABAR

BANDITA SABAR SURENDRA SABAR

CASTE

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

DOB

13.12.13

08.03.14

04.07.13

05.08.13

15.09.13

NAME OF THE SCHOOL LAST
ATTENDED

GOVT. PRIMARY SCHOOL

,BARAJAGUDA

GOVT.PRIMARY SCHOOL,GUMMI

GOVT. UP
SCHOOL,KHAMBARIGUDA

GOVT.UPPER PRIMARY
SCHOOLCHANDILIGUDA

GOVT. UP SCHOOL,LAKHANGUDA

Head

GHS, Putasing

AD O

VILLAGE

HARISCHANDRAG
UDA

GUMMI

KHAMBARIGUDA

CHANDILIGUDA

LAKHANGUDA

SANAHUMA

SIRIGUDA

TEMBAGUDA

M.K.RAI

KHOMAPADAR

G S, Putasing

Head • tress

ADWO

Sub Collector Office, unupur

0b rver

OMTES, Bhubaneswar

Headmistress

GGHS,Raibiji

ITDA Office, Gunupur

BLOCK REMARKS
SECURED

GUDARI 41

GUDARI 41

PADMAPUR 40

GUDARI

PADMAPUR 40

Head Master WEO

GHS,Chandrapur Gunupur

Pnnci a
EMRS, Bikrampur & Chandrapur

Proje ra

ITDA,Gunupur

Approved

Collector, Rayagada- u C airperson

EMRS Bikrampur & Chandrapur


